

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 DECK PRESERVATION WITH LATEX MODIFIED CONCRETE OVERLAY
 BRIDGE 030 ON I-95 SBL ACROSS I-95 LOOP NBL & SR 2284 BRIDGE 051 ON US 401 BUSINESS ACROSS NC 210

AMERICAN CONTRACTING & SERVICES, INC		HRI INC DBA HRI BRIDGE COMPANY		G. A. & F.C. WAGMAN, INC.	
JEFFERSONVILLE, IN		STATE COLLEGE, PA		YORK, PA	

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	AMERICAN CONTRACTING & SERVICES, INC	HRI INC DBA HRI BRIDGE COMPANY	G. A. & F.C. WAGMAN, INC.
STRUCTURE ITEMS					
0001	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	48000.00	45000.00	51500.00
0002	610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	196 TON	250.00	300.00	250.00
0003	846 ***-*** CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER (2'-6")	267 LF	38.00	40.00	35.00
0004	1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	135 SF	5.00	10.00	15.00
0005	4405000000-E 1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	254 SF	6.00	13.00	12.00
0006	4410000000-E 1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	10 SF	5.00	15.00	4.50
0007	4415000000-N 1115 FLASHING ARROW PNL TYPE C	2 EA	400.00	3000.00	450.00
0008	4420000000-N 1120 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	3 EA	2000.00	5000.00	2000.00
0009	4430000000-N 1130 DRUMS	400 EA	14.00	8000.00	14.75
0010	4445000000-E 1145 BARRICADES (TYPE III)	40 LF	10.00	30.00	11.00
0011	4480000000-N 1165 TMIA	1 EA	6000.00	6800.00	15000.00
0012	4847000000-E 1205 POLYUREA LINES (4" *****)	1,350 LF	5.25	7087.50	2.75
0013	4847000000-E 1205 POLYUREA LINES (4" *****)	1,125 LF	4.35	4893.75	3.00
0014	4847100000-E 1205 POLYUREA LINES (6" *****)	1,000 LF	8.00	8000.00	3.25
0015	4900000000-N 1251 PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	89 EA	7.50	667.50	8.00
0016	8161000000-E 420 GROOVING BRIDGE FLOORS	33,316 SF	0.75	24987.00	0.70
0017	8692000000-N SP EVAZOTE JOINT SEALS	Lump Sum	75000.00	71000.00	100000.00
0018	8881000000-E SP GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (CY)	159 CY	1100.00	950.00	1200.00
0019	8893000000-E SP LATEX MOD CONC OVERLAY-VERY EARLY STRENG	3,852 SY	65.00	250380.00	76.00
0020	8893000000-E SP HYDRO-DEMOLITION OF BRIDGE DECK	3,857 SY	50.00	192850.00	35.00
0021	8893000000-E SP PLACING & FINISHING LATEX MOD CONC OVERL	6,336 SY	16.00	101376.00	22.00
0021	8893000000-E SP SCARIFYING BRIDGE DECK				
CONTRACT TOTAL			TOTAL	TOTAL	TOTAL
			968336.75	974278.45	1034725.20
STRUCTURE ITEMS					
SUB-TOTAL			SUB-TOTAL	SUB-TOTAL	SUB-TOTAL
			968336.75	974278.45	1034725.20

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

DECK PRESERVATION WITH LATEX MODIFIED CONCRETE OVERLAY

BRIDGE 030 ON I-95 SBL ACROSS I-95 LOOP NBL & SR 2284 BRIDGE 051 ON US 401 BUSINESS ACROSS NC 210

DEC 29 2011
0.000 MI

DO00147

	TAYLOR & MURPHY CONSTRUCTION CO, INC	LANFORD BROTHERS CO., INC.
	ASHEVILLE, NC	ROANOKE, VA

STRUCTURE ITEMS

Item No	Description	Unit	Quantity	Rate	Amount	Other	Total
0001	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			150000.00		150000.00
0002	610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	196 TON		270.00	52920.00	272.50	53410.00
0003	846 ***-*** CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER (2'-6")	267 LF		95.00	25365.00	94.00	25098.00
0004	1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	135 SF		5.00	675.00	4.36	588.60
0005	1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	254 SF		11.50	2921.00	15.00	3810.00
0006	1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	10 SF		5.00	50.00	4.36	43.60
0007	1115 FLASHING ARROW PNL TYPE C	2 EA		1400.00	2800.00	2000.00	4000.00
0008	1120 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	3 EA		1400.00	4200.00	4000.00	12000.00
0009	1130 DRUMS	400 EA		35.00	14000.00	1.00	400.00
0010	1145 BARRICADES (TYPE III)	40 LF		11.00	440.00	25.00	1000.00
0011	1165 TMIA	1 EA		1100.00	1100.00	5000.00	5000.00
0012	1205 POLYUREA LINES (4" *****)	1,350 LF		2.80	3780.00	5.98	8073.00
0013	1205 POLYUREA LINES (4" HIGHLY REFLECTIVE ELEMENTS)	1,125 LF		2.25	2531.25	5.22	5872.50
0014	1205 POLYUREA LINES (6" *****)	1,000 LF		3.50	3500.00	4.36	4360.00
0015	1251 PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	89 EA		11.50	1023.50	10.90	970.10
0016	420 GROOVING BRIDGE FLOORS	33,316 SF		0.50	16658.00	0.38	12660.08
0017	SP EVAZOTE JOINT SEALS	Lump Sum			55000.00		83327.00
0018	SP GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (CY)	159 CY		1000.00	159000.00	1000.00	159000.00
0019	SP LATEX MOD CONC OVERLAY-VERY EARLY STRENG	3,852 SY		85.00	327420.00	78.32	301688.64
0020	SP HYDRO-DEMOLITION OF BRIDGE DECK	3,857 SY		30.00	115710.00	90.00	347130.00
0021	SP GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY)	6,336 SY		20.00	126720.00	15.00	95040.00
	SCARIFYING BRIDGE DECK						
	CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL			1065813.75	TOTAL	1234671.52
	STRUCTURE ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL			1065813.75	SUB-TOTAL	1234671.52

CONTRACT TOTAL

BIDDERS IN ORDER

AMERICAN CONTRACTING & SERVICES, INC	1	968336.75
HRI/INC DBA HRI BRIDGE COMPANY	2	974278.45
G. A. & F.C. WAGMAN, INC.	3	1034725.20
TAYLOR & MURPHY CONSTRUCTION CO, INC	4	1065813.75
LANFORD BROTHERS CO., INC.	5	1234671.52